+
Strobes
Available features and options:
Finish Color: Red or White
Mounting: Wall or Ceiling
Voltage: 24 VDC
Strobe Candela:
• Wall: 15/30/75/110cd or 135/185cd

2.58
Wall Mount Strobes
Model Number Finish/Ltr Order Code
15/30/75/110cd
RSS-24MCW-FR Red 9400
RSS-24MCW-FW White 9401
RSS-24MCW-NR Red, No Ltr 3190
RSS-24MCW-NW White, No Ltr 8219
RSS-24MCW-ALR Red, Alert Ltr 4840
RSS-24MCW-ALW White, Alert Ltr 5842
RSS-24MCW-AR Red, Agent Ltr 9773
135/185cd
RSS-24MCWH-FR Red 3465
RSS-24MCWH-FW White 3464
Ceiling Mount Strobes
Model Number Finish Order Code
15/30/75/95cd
RSS-24MCC-FR Red 3157
RSS-24MCC-FW White 3158
RSS-24MCC-NW White, No Ltr 3183
RSS-24MCC-ALW White, Alert Ltr 9789
115/117cd
RSS-24MCCH-FR Red 3460
RSS-24MCCH-FW White 3461
Mounting Options: B, D, E, F, G, H, J, N, O, P, R, X
UL Max. Current
16–33 VDC
Model 15cd 30cd 75cd 110cd 135cd 185cd